
Open Learning Drop Dates for Term  202620 2025/2026 Winter

Term 
Code

Subject 
Code

Course 
Number

Section 
Number

CRN Start Date Last Day To 
Cancel

Last Day To Drop Without 
a W

Last Day To  Drop With 
a W

202620 BUSI 6105 01 20003 Mon, Feb 23, 
2026

Sat, Feb 28, 
2026

Sun, Mar 8, 2026 Sun, Mar 22, 2026

202620 BUSI 6217 01 20006 Mon, Feb 23, 
2026

Sat, Feb 28, 
2026

Sun, Mar 8, 2026 Sun, Mar 22, 2026

202620 BUSI 6258 01 20007 Mon, Jan 5, 
2026

Fri, Jan 9, 2026 Fri, Jan 16, 2026 Tue, Jan 27, 2026

202620 BUSI 6258 02 24281 Mon, Jan 5, 
2026

Fri, Jan 9, 2026 Fri, Jan 16, 2026 Tue, Jan 27, 2026

202620 BUSI 6451 01 20008 Mon, Jan 5, 
2026

Fri, Jan 9, 2026 Fri, Jan 16, 2026 Tue, Jan 27, 2026

202620 BUSI 6706 01 20010 Mon, Jan 5, 
2026

Fri, Jan 9, 2026 Fri, Jan 16, 2026 Tue, Jan 27, 2026

202620 BUSI 6992 01 20011 Mon, Feb 23, 
2026

Sat, Feb 28, 
2026

Sun, Mar 8, 2026 Sun, Mar 22, 2026

202620 BUSI 6993 01 20013 Mon, Jan 5, 
2026

Fri, Jan 9, 2026 Fri, Jan 16, 2026 Tue, Jan 27, 2026

202620 JOUR 0477 01 20027 Mon, Apr 6, 
2026

Wed, Apr 8, 2026 Sun, Apr 12, 2026 Sun, Apr 19, 2026

202620 JOUR 0577 01 20028 Mon, Apr 6, 
2026

Wed, Apr 8, 2026 Sun, Apr 12, 2026 Sun, Apr 19, 2026

202620 NUMT 4000 02 20029 Mon, Jan 5, 
2026

Mon, Jan 19, 
2026

Tue, Feb 3, 2026 Thu, Mar 5, 2026

202620 PHAR 4083 01 20035 Mon, Jan 5, 
2026

Mon, Jan 19, 
2026

Tue, Feb 3, 2026 Thu, Mar 5, 2026

202620 PHYT 6501 01 20036 Mon, Jan 5, 
2026

Fri, Jan 9, 2026 Fri, Jan 16, 2026 Tue, Jan 27, 2026

202620 RADT 3210 01 20037 Mon, Jan 5, 
2026

Mon, Jan 19, 
2026

Sun, Feb 8, 2026 Sat, Mar 14, 2026

202620 RADT 4000 02 20038 Mon, Jan 5, 
2026

Mon, Jan 19, 
2026

Tue, Feb 3, 2026 Thu, Mar 5, 2026
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Code
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Section 
Number
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a W

Last Day To  Drop With 
a W

202620 RSPT 3002 01 20039 Mon, Jan 5, 
2026

Mon, Jan 19, 
2026

Tue, Feb 3, 2026 Thu, Mar 5, 2026

202620 RSPT 3012 01 20040 Mon, Jan 5, 
2026

Mon, Jan 19, 
2026

Tue, Feb 3, 2026 Thu, Mar 5, 2026

202620 RSPT 3022 01 20041 Mon, Jan 5, 
2026

Mon, Jan 19, 
2026

Tue, Feb 3, 2026 Thu, Mar 5, 2026

202620 RSPT 3232 01 20042 Mon, Jan 5, 
2026

Mon, Jan 19, 
2026

Tue, Feb 3, 2026 Thu, Mar 5, 2026

202620 RSPT 3252 01 20043 Mon, Jan 5, 
2026

Mon, Jan 19, 
2026

Tue, Feb 3, 2026 Thu, Mar 5, 2026


